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FACULTY OF MEDICINE 
 

1st Cycle |ISCED CODES 09 - Health and Welfare 

Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 1,25 % 1,25 % A 

19 2,76 % 4,01 % A 

18 5,16 % 9,16 % A 

17 6,57 % 15,73 % A 

16 8,90 % 24,62 % B 

15 10,88 % 35,50 % B 

14 12,47 % 47,97 % C 

13 12,86 % 60,82 % C 

12 12,89 % 73,71 % D 

11 12,14 % 85,85 % D 

10 14,15 % 100,00 % E 

 

2nd Cycle|ISCED CODE 09 - Health and Welfare 

Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 0,38 % 0,38 % A 

19 2,17 % 2,55 % A 

18 5,60 % 8,15 % A 

17 10,52 % 18,67 % A 

16 15,61 % 34,28 % B 

15 14,98 % 49,26 % B 

14 14,75 % 64,01 % C 

13 11,26 % 75,27 % C 

12 10,32 % 85,58 % D 

11 7,39 % 92,97 % D 

10 7,03 % 100,00 % E 



 

 

 

 

All Cycles |ISCED CODE 09 - Health and Welfare 

Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 1,19 % 1,19 % A 

19 2,71 % 3,90 % A 

18 5,19 % 9,09 % A 

17 6,85 % 15,94 % A 

16 9,37 % 25,31 % B 

15 11,16 % 36,47 % B 

14 12,63 % 49,10 % C 

13 12,74 % 61,84 % C 

12 12,71 % 74,55 % D 

11 11,80 % 86,35 % D 

10 13,65 % 100,00 % E 
 


